LAPC 2026

.0 THE COMMERCE.

LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 - MARCH 1, 2026

$400 NLH BIG BOUNTY

LAPC _  LAPC

THE COMMERCE
CASIND & HOTE\.

CONGRATULATIONS!

JASON JUNG

GETR-000088 - GEAR-000573 - THE COM MERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEM GAM BLING.CA.GOV

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV




LAPC 2026

JASON JUNG

ENTRIES 86 PRIZE POOL
PLACE LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY

1 JUNG JASON TORRANCE

2 ABRANTES ARTHUR WALNUT

3 ARAYA JOSE ESCONDIDO

4 KIM JIN WOO FOUNTAIN VALLEY
5 LIU YUEKAI IRVINE

6 CLAIBORNE DARRIN LOS ANGELES
7 OMURA GARY SHERMAN OAKS
8 ZAKARIAN DAVID SALEM

9 BEHZADNIA AMEEN SANTA ANA

10 ARFAI NADER SANTA ANA

$28,380

STATE

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
OR
CA
CA

PRIZE

$3,305
$2,625
$2,590
$2,580
$1,780
$850
$730
$650
$570
$500

ORIGINAL
$5,650

$3,240
$1,980
$1,420
$1,090

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT

WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV



