

LAPC 2026



THE COMMERCE®

LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 – MARCH 1, 2026

\$400 NLH BIG BOUNTY



CONGRATULATIONS!

JASON JUNG

GETR-000088 • GEAR-000573 • THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

LAPC 2026

JASON JUNG

ENTRIES

86

PRIZE POOL

\$28,380

PLACE	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	CITY	STATE	PRIZE	ORIGINAL
1	JUNG	JASON	TORRANCE	CA	\$3,305	\$5,650
2	ABRANTES	ARTHUR	WALNUT	CA	\$2,625	\$3,240
3	ARAYA	JOSE	ESCONDIDO	CA	\$2,590	\$1,980
4	KIM	JIN WOO	FOUNTAIN VALLEY	CA	\$2,580	\$1,420
5	LIU	YUEKAI	IRVINE	CA	\$1,780	\$1,090
6	CLAIBORNE	DARRIN	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$850	
7	OMURA	GARY	SHERMAN OAKS	CA	\$730	
8	ZAKARIAN	DAVID	SALEM	OR	\$650	
9	BEHZADNIA	AMEEN	SANTA ANA	CA	\$570	
10	ARFAI	NADER	SANTA ANA	CA	\$500	